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Kuljettaja
Jaaskeldinen Jukka
Lahtinen Pasi
Pehkonen Jukka

Kuljettaja

Luhtala Jussi
Vainikainen Seppo
Puupponen llpo
Salonpaa Risto
Koivuniemi Mika
Juselius Hannu
Alakoskela Mika
Jussila Janne
Krongvist Kjell
Warnman Kenneth
Kamila Kai

Kuljettaja
Rousku liro
Heikkila Jouni
Ekola llpo
Karppinen Anssi
Tuokko Esa

Kuljettaja

Laine Jarno
Simila Esa

Salo Mika
Virtanen Mauno
Muilu Tommi
Vuorinen Anssi
Laitinen Toni
Valtaala Jari
Hakli Risto

Kartanlukija

Ikola Ari

Saarinen Ari-Pekka
Pehkonen Markku

Kartanlukija
Luhtala Jaana
Keski-Korsu Pertti
Valkonen Risto
Malkakorpi Arto
Torvi Mikko
Juselius Mika
Karjanlahti Jari-Pekka
Puska Petri

Holm Tor
Wadrnman Erica
Kinnari Jukka

Kartanlukija
Kulmala Jari
Immonen Heli
Ekola Sami
Saarinen Timo
Jalonen Rauli

Kartanlukija
Virtanen Pekka
Heikkila Mikko
Salo Eemi
Virtanen Kari
Méaenpaa Miikka
Pusa Hannu
Laitinen Timo
Mérdénen Immo
Pasanen Ville

Kuljettajaseura
LapUA

OrSUA
VaToSUA

Kuljettajaseura

SBR

LMM
EPUA
EPUA
THU-TEAM
LapUA
LaihUA

NNSB
LaihUA

Kuljettajaseura
Nasu

AL-Harma
TCOF
Nasu

Kuljettajaseura
AAU

LaihUA

RiiUA

Nasu

AAU

TCOF

EPUA

AlavUA

TTR

Kartanlukijaseura
LapUA

OrSUA

VaToSUA

Kartanlukijaseura

RaaUA
LMMVW
AL-Harma
EPUA
THU-TEAM
EPUA
LaihUA

NNSB
Jurvan UA

Kartanlukijaseura
KangUA

RiiUA

AL-Harma

TCOF

Nasu

Kartanlukijaseura
AAU

LaihUA

RiiUA

Nasu

AAU

TCOF

EPUA

AlavUA

TTR

JAT1
-330
-196

JAT2
-977
-935

JAT3 AT1 JAT4 AT2 JATS JAT6 JAT7 JAT8 JAT9 MAALI AT

-1010 -1284 -1554

JAT1
-216
-272
-186
-278
-423
-211
-462
-391
-336
-523
-293

JAT1
-131
-102
-196

-75
-302

JAT1

-91
-118
-232
-258
-340
-448
-196
-121
-503

JAT2
-358
-398
-353
-324
-447
-409
-783
-707
-635
-750
-510

JAT2
-165
-159
-297

-73
-308

JAT2
-168
-152
-221
-356
-371
-546
-224
-238
-460

-945 0 0 0 -47 0 -355 -471 -212
-675 0 -83 -103 -157 0 -246 -246 -295
0 -198 0 -70 0 -567 -543 -367

JAT3 AT1 JAT4 AT2 JATS JAT6 JAT7 JAT8 JAT9
-493 0 -13 0 -7 0 -171 -198 -203
-254 0 -47 0 0 0 -320 -156 -212
-404 0 -71 0 -7 0 -178 -202 -260
-352 0 -15 0 -13 0 -206 -167 -230
-604 0 0 51 0 0 -264 -251 -287
-410 0 -24 0 -15 0 -379 -216 -285
-755 0 -45 0 -11 0 -345 -332 -507
-525 -4 17 0 -29 0 -372 -423 -551
622 0 -39 0 -26 0 -346 -346 -299
-899 0 -2 0 -14 0 -442 -529 -619
-452 0 -99 111 45 0 -264 -290 -527
JAT3 AT1 JAT4 AT2 JATS JAT6 JAT7 JAT8 JAT9
-300 0 78 0 0 0 -306 -167 -163
-303 0 0 0 -4 0 -382 -165 -203
-438 153 180 0 0 0 -266 -126 -168
-173 0 0 0 0 0 -238 -126 -210
-462 0 -3 0 -8 0 -260 -205 -449
JAT3 AT1 JAT4 AT2 JATS JAT6 JAT7 JAT8 JAT9
-462 0 33 0 0 0 -397 -177 -332
-408 0 30 0 0 0 -211 -97 -249
-332 0 201 0 -13 0 -479 -451 -198
592 0 -34 0 -9 0 -738 -232 -330
-723 0 -25 15 -12 0 -412 -293 -344
-905 0 90 0 -20 0 -533 -380 ####
-416 0 -7 0 -23 0 -678 -336 -424
-377 0 81 0 -12 0 -398 -369 -209
-675 0 -11 0 -26 0 -701 -387 -243
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3337
2936
5593

AT
1659
1659
1661
1585
2327
1949
3240
3019
2649
3778
2591

AT
1310
1318
1824

895
1997

AT
1660
1265
2127
2549
2535
3949
2304
1805
3006

RT
0
2400
600

RT
600
600
600

1200
600

1200
600

1200

3000

2400

4800

RT

600
1800
3000

RT
600
1200
600
600
1200
2400
7200

6000

Muut
0
0
0

Muut
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Muut

Yht
3337
5336
6193

Yht

2259
2259
2261
2785
2927
3149
3840
4219
5649
6178
7391

Yht
1310
1318
2424
2695
4997

2260
2465
2727
3149
3735
6349
9504

NP

NP
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Puuttuva jat merkinta
Puuttuva jat merkinta



